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Sunday, 20 January 2019 School Holidays
Sunday, 27 January 2019 Public Holiday (Mon. 28th)
Sunday, 3 February 2019 Club Information/Family Day SUN 4:05pm LIONS Women v GWS (Burp)
Sunday, 10 February 2019
Sunday, 17 February 2019 SUN 3:35pm LIONS Women v Melb (WG)
Sunday, 24 February 2019
Sunday, 3 March 2019 Wk1 U16 AFLX Carnival (Lions Academy) SAT 3:45pm LIONS Women v Geel (Burp)
Sunday, 10 March 2019 Wk2

Sunday, 17 March 2019 Wk3

Sunday, 24 March 2019 Wk4 R1 R1 (split) U16 South State (Lions Academy) SAT 7:20pm LIONS v WCE (Gabba)
Sunday, 31 March 2019 Wk5 R2 R1 R1 (split) R1 U16 North State (Lions Academy) SUN 3:40pm SUNS v Fremantle (Metricon)
Sunday, 7 April 2019 School Holidays Wk6 R1 R2 R2 R1 R2 SAT 6:25pm LIONS v Port (Gabba)
Sunday, 14 April 2019 School Holidays SUN 2:40pm SUNS v Carlton (Metricon)
Sunday, 21 April 2019 Easter THU 7:35pm LIONS v Collingwood (Gabba)
Sunday, 28 April 2019 ANZAC Day (Thurs. 25th) Wk7 R3 R2 R3 R3 R2 R3 U16 Lions Academy v Suns Academy SAT 1:45pm SUNS v LIONS (Metricon)
Sunday, 5 May 2019 Public Holiday (Mon. 6th) Wk8 R4 (split) R3 R4 R4 R3 R4 U16 Lions Academy v Suns Academy SAT 4:35pm LIONS v Sydney (Gabba)
Sunday, 12 May 2019 R4 (split) R4 R5 R5 R4 R5 QSS U15 SAT 4:35pm SUNS v Melbourne (Metricon)
Sunday, 19 May 2019 R1 R5 R5 R6 R6 R5 R6 SAT 2:10pm LIONS v Adelaide (Gabba)
Sunday, 26 May 2019 R2 R6 R6 R7 R7 R6 R7 SAT 7:25pm SUNS v Geelong (Metricon)
Sunday, 2 June 2019 R3 R7 R7 R8 R8 R7 R8 SAT 7:25pm LIONS v Hawthorn (Gabba)
Sunday, 9 June 2019 R4 R8 R8 R9 R9 R8 R9 QSS U12 SAT 4:35pm SUNS v North (Metricon)
Sunday, 16 June 2019 Brisbane Charity Round R5 R9 R9 R10 R10 R9 R10 SAT 1:45pm SUNS v St Kilda (Townsville)
Sunday, 23 June 2019 R6 R10 R10 R11 R11 R10 R11

Sunday, 30 June 2019 School Holidays R11 WO R11 SUN 3:20pm LIONS v Melbourne (Gabba)
Sunday, 7 July 2019 School Holidays SAT 2:10pm SUNS v Richmond (Metricon)
Sunday, 14 July 2019 School Holidays R12 SAT 7:25pm SUNS v Adelaide (Metricon)
Sunday, 21 July 2019 R7 R11 R12 R12 R13 R12 R12 SSA U15 (Tas) SAT 7:25pm LIONS v North (Gabba)
Sunday, 28 July 2019 R8 R12 R13 R13 R14 R13 R13 SSA U15 (Tas) SUN 4:40pm SUNS v Essendon (Metricon)
Sunday, 4 August 2019 R9 R13 R14 R14 R15 R14 R14 SSA U12 (WA) SUN 4:40pm LIONS v WB (Gabba)
Sunday, 11 August 2019 R10 R14 R15 R15 R16 R15 R15 SSA U12 (WA) SAT 4:35pm LIONS v SUNS (Gabba)
Sunday, 18 August 2019 Public Holiday (Wed. 14th) R11 R15 R16 R16 SF1 R16 R16 SAT 2:10pm LIONS v Geelong (Gabba)
Sunday, 25 August 2019 R12 R16 SF2 SF SF SUNS v GWS (Metricon)
Sunday, 1 September 2019 PF PF PF

Sunday, 8 September 2019 GF GF GF AFL FINALS WEEK 1
Sunday, 15 September 2019 AFL SEMI FINALS
Sunday, 22 September 2019 School Holidays AFL PRELIMINARY FINALS
Sunday, 29 September 2019 School Holidays AFL GRAND FINAL

U12 & U13G Carnivals


